	Экипаж №
	пилот
	штурман
	баллы
	финиш
	место
	Особые отметки

	408
	Корякин О.В
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Корякин А.В
	410
	17:31
	1
	Опоздание
- 30

	421
	Козлов А.Ю
	Меркушев С.Р
	380
	17:40
	2
	Опоздание
- 30

	400
	Вязалов С.А
	Смирнов Ю.С
	255
	17:29
	3
	

	401
	Чудаков А.Ю
	Амелин А.А
	170
	17:19
	4
	

	403
	Куканов Д.С
	Куканов А.С
	125
	16:28
	5
	

	444
	Китаев И.А
	Мальчинская Т.Г
	125
	16:30
	6
	

	415
	Федоров М.М
	Иванов И.И
	105
	15:23
	7
	

	475
	Рыжков М.В
	Никифоров В.Н
	-
	-
	8
	сход


ТР-0
